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 DS24

RANGE DL EN 15154-1

WALL mounted and pedestal safety SHOWERS

11
/2

01
4

P/N Use Operating Mounted Shower head Piping Supply
Flow (L/mn) Weight

(kg) EN 15154-1
Eye-washer

DS13 Indoor Hand operating Wall mounted Green ABS 
RAL 6029

Galvanised steel 
+ green epoxy 
paint RAL 6029

F1’’ 75 5 yes

DS24 Indoor Hand operating Wall mounted Green ABS 
RAL 6032

Galvanised steel 
+ grey epoxy 

paint RAL 7040
F1’’ 90 4 yes

DS23 Indoor Hand operating Wall mounted Green ABS 
RAL 6029

Galvanised steel 
+ green epoxy 
paint RAL 6029

F1’’ 75 4,4 yes

DS32 Indoor Hand operating Pedestral 
mounted

Stainless 
steel

Stainless 
steel F1’’ 75 15 yes

DS33 Indoor Hand operating Pedestral 
mounted

Green ABS
RAL 6029

Galvanised steel 
+ green epoxy 
paint RAL 6029

F1’’ 75 14 yes

DS33 

DS32 

DS23 

 DS13


